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ADJ Adjutant General, Office of the Richard Willinger APO richard.j.willinger.nfg@mail.mil (614) 336-7013

DAS Administrative Services - Central Service Agency Christopher Angles SC Christopher.angles@das.ohio.gov (614) 644-8837

DAS Administrative Services - Central Service Agency Connie L. Alexander APO connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Anni Efthimiou APO anni.efthimiou@das.ohio.gov (614) 644-1724

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Stacey Green SC Stacey.L.Green@das.ohio.gov (614) 728-3028

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Jennifer Leymaster SC jennifer.leymaster@das.ohio.gov (614) 644-9653

DAS Administrative Services, Department of Kelly Sanders CPO kelly.sanders@das.ohio.gov (614) 752-5259

DAS Administrative Services, Department of (OAKS) James Yagodich N/A James.Yagodich@das.ohio.gov (614) 728-0684

DAS Adminstrative Services, Department of Sandy Herrel SC sandy.herrel@das.ohio.gov (614) 466-4768

AGE Aging, Department of Cathy McNamara APO cmcnamara@age.ohio.gov (614) 728-2390

ODA Aging, Department of Janet Jackson jjackson@age.ohio.gov (614) 728-6150

AGR Agriculture, Department of Cathy Dodson APO cdodson@agri.ohio.gov (614) 466-6754

AIR Air Quality Development Authority Anita Culver anita.culver@aqda.state.oh.us (614) 466-6825

ART Arts Council Carla Oesterle APO carla.oesterle@oac.ohio.gov (614) 466.2613

AGO Attorney General, Office of Christina Frass APO christina.frass@ohioattorneygeneral.gov (614) 466-2860

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Ray Dandera APO RCDandera@ohioauditor.gov (614) 728-7110

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Kim Eckert SC kleckert@ohioauditor.gov (614) 644-7460

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Toieka Thomas SC TLThomas@ohioauditor.gov (614) 728-7145

AUD Auditor, State of Ohio Karen Thompson SC KKThompson@ohioauditor.gov (614) 387-6293

ARC Board - Architect Board/Board of Landscape Architects Examiners Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902
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BRB Board - Barber Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

SCR Board - Career Colleges and Schools Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

CDP Board - Chemical Dependency Professionals Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

CHR Board - Chiropractic Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

COS Board - Cosmetology Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

CSW Board - Counselor, Social Worker, Marriage and Family Therapist Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

DEN Board - Dental Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OBD Board - Dietetics Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

FUN Board - Embalmers and Funeral Directors Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ERB Board - Employment Relations Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ENG Board - Engineers and Surveyors Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

MED Board - Medical Gary Holben APO Gary.Holben@med.state.oh.us (614) 466-9234

MED Board - Medical Susan Loe APO Susan.Loe@med.ohio.gov (614) 466-9306

CRB Board - Motor Vehicle Collision Repair Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

NUR Board - Nursing Kathy King APO kking@nursing.ohio.gov (614) 995-3691

PYT Board - Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, & Athletic Trainers Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

ODB Board - Optical Dispensers Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OPT Board - Optometry Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902

OPP Board - Orthotics, Prosthetics and Pedorthics Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902
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PSY Board - Psychology Connie L. Alexander connie.alexander@das.state.oh.us (614) 728-3902
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